
1 前  田  悠  名

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

西武東伏見ＦＳＣ 5 67.35 32.68 34.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.33 3.631 1 1 1 1

2 3S+2T 5.60 0.00 5.600 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

4 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-1 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.23 0.27-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

6 2F 1.98 X 0.06 2.040 1 0 1 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.35 2.951 1 1 2 3

8 2Lz+2T+2Lo 5.61 X 0.00 5.610 -1 1 0 0

9 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 1 1 1 2

10 LSp4 2.70 0.45 3.151 1 2 2 2

32.09 32.68

Skating Skills 1.60 4.424.25 4.25 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 1.60 4.084.00 4.00 4.25 4.25 4.00

Performance 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.424.50 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.504.50 4.50 4.50 4.25 4.50

34.67

2 松  浦  茉里衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 3 63.82 30.61 33.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Tq q 4.20 -0.84 3.36-1 -2 -2 -2 -3

2 2A 3.30 0.00 3.30-2 0 1 0 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.502 2 1 2 1

4 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

5 2Lz+2T+2T 4.70 0.00 4.701 0 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 1 0 0

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 2 2 2 2

8 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 2 1 1

9 2F+2Lo 3.85 X 0.00 3.850 0 1 0 0

10 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.45 2.702 2 3 2 2

30.31 30.61

Skating Skills 1.60 4.254.25 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.25

Transitions 1.60 3.923.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 1.60 4.174.00 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.00

Composition 1.60 4.174.25 4.25 4.25 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 4.254.25 4.50 4.25 4.25 4.25

33.21
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3 佐  藤  伶  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 1 51.39 22.66 29.73 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -0.11 3.191 0 0 -1 -1

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.701 -1 -1 1 0

3 2Lz+2T+1Lo 3.90 0.00 3.900 -1 0 0 0

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 1 0 1 0

5 3S<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp3 2.40 -0.24 2.161 -1 -3 -1 -1

7 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.411 -1 0 0 0

8 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 1

9 1A 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.08 2.420 0 -2 0 -1

24.12 22.66

Skating Skills 1.60 3.833.75 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.753.50 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

29.73

転倒:  -1.00 (2)

4 山  田  結  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 8 49.19 24.38 24.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T+2Lo 4.80 -0.06 4.740 -1 -1 0 0

3 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

4 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

5 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

6 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

7 2Lo 1.87 X 0.06 1.930 1 0 1 0

8 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

9 2F+2T 3.41 X 0.00 3.410 -1 1 0 0

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 0 0 0

24.38 24.38

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.50 3.00 3.50 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.923.25 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 3.50 2.75 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.173.50 2.75 3.50 2.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.50 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.50

24.81
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5 大  槻  千  遥

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 4 46.88 21.95 24.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

2 StSq1 1.80 0.06 1.861 1 0 0 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.431 -1 -1 -1 0

4 2Lz+2T+1Lo 3.90 0.00 3.90-1 0 0 0 0

5 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 2F+2T 3.10 -0.66 2.44-5 -4 -3 -1 -4

7 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2Lz 2.31 X 0.14 2.451 0 1 1 0

9 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp3 3.00 0.10 3.101 0 0 0 2

22.44 21.95

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.75 3.25 3.25 2.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 2.923.25 2.50 3.00 2.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.083.50 2.75 3.00 2.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.083.50 2.50 3.25 2.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.50 2.50 3.00 2.75 4.00

24.93

6 高  橋  り  お

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 11 45.32 19.05 26.27 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<+2T<< << 2.74 -0.65 2.09-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 0 0 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.00 1.760 -1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -2 0 -3 -3

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

6 2Lzq q 2.10 -0.42 1.68-2 -2 -2 -3 -2

7 2F 1.98 X -0.12 1.86-1 -1 0 0 -1

8 2Lo 1.87 X -0.11 1.76-1 -1 0 -1 0

9 CCoSp2 2.50 0.00 2.500 -1 0 0 0

10 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 -1

20.65 19.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 3.00 3.00 2.75 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

26.27
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7 大  金  朱  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 7 45.24 19.64 25.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.35 1.75-2 -2 -1 -1 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 2F+2T+2Lo< < 4.46 -0.42 4.04-3 -5 -2 -2 -2

4 2F! ! 1.80 -0.24 1.56-3 -1 -1 -1 -2

5 LSpB 1.20 -0.28 0.92-3 -1 -2 -3 -2

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.87-1 0 0 0 0

7 2Lz<+2T < 3.28 X -0.34 2.94-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 CCoSp4V 2.63 0.00 2.630 0 0 0 0

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.450 0 0 -1 -1

10 FSSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.931 -1 0 0 -1

21.94 19.64

Skating Skills 1.60 3.333.50 3.25 3.75 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.923.00 3.00 3.25 2.75 2.50

Performance 1.60 3.253.25 3.50 3.50 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.50 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.253.50 3.25 3.50 3.00 3.00

25.60

8 大  島  杏里紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 10 44.54 15.58 29.46 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lze+2T< e 2.72 -0.84 1.88-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.771 0 0 1 1

4 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 0 1 1

6 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.60 1.60-3 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.05 1.450 -1 0 0 -1

8 2Lo< < 1.50 X -0.59 0.91-5 -5 -4 -4 -4

9 2F< < 1.58 X -0.34 1.24-2 -2 -3 -2 -3

10 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

18.20 15.58

Skating Skills 1.60 3.834.00 3.50 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.583.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.754.00 3.25 3.50 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.754.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.00

29.46

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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9 西  村  怜  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

日本体育大学 14 42.00 13.16 29.34 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2Lo+1Eu+2S 3.50 -0.11 3.390 -1 0 -1 -1

2 2F< < 1.44 -0.29 1.15-2 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.20 0.40-5 -2 -1 -4 -4

4 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 -1 0

7 1A+1A+SEQ 1.94 X 0.07 2.010 0 1 1 1

8 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.06 1.64-1 0 0 0 -1

9 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 2 0 0

10 SSp1 1.30 0.04 1.341 0 1 0 0

14.01 13.16

Skating Skills 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.753.75 3.75 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.924.00 4.00 4.00 3.50 3.75

29.34

転倒:  -0.50 (1)

10 山  﨑  恵  麻

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 9 40.61 15.74 25.87 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz! ! 2.10 -0.28 1.82-2 -1 -1 -1 -2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 0.08 2.381 0 0 1 0

5 2F+2T<< << 2.20 -0.90 1.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 0 -1

7 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

8 2F< < 1.58 X -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

9 2Lz!+2Lo<< ! 2.86 X -0.91 1.95-5 -4 -4 -4 -5

10 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.75 1.75-3 -2 -3 -3 -4

19.34 15.74

Skating Skills 1.60 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Transitions 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Performance 1.60 3.173.25 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.333.25 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.173.25 3.25 3.00 3.00 3.75

25.87

転倒:  -1.00 (2)
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11 山  田  真  弓

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 6 39.21 12.01 27.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 0 1 0

2 2Lo< < 1.36 -0.27 1.09-3 -1 -2 -2 -2

3 2Lze<+2T< e 2.30 -0.63 1.67-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp1 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 0 1 0

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.18 0.32-4 -3 -4 -3 -4

6 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 StSqB 1.50 0.05 1.550 1 -1 1 0

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.18 0.37-5 -3 -4 -3 -4

9 2S<+2T<+2Lo<< << 2.84 X -0.52 2.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

10 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

13.65 12.01

Skating Skills 1.60 3.423.25 3.50 3.00 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.60 3.253.00 3.50 3.00 3.25 3.50

Performance 1.60 3.333.00 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

Composition 1.60 3.503.25 3.50 3.25 3.75 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.503.50 3.75 3.00 3.50 3.50

27.20

12 富  田  真  唯

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 12 36.94 13.05 24.39 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 -1 0 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.05 1.45-1 -2 0 1 0

5 2Lo+1T 2.10 0.00 2.100 0 -1 0 0

6 LSpB 1.20 -0.16 1.040 -1 -1 -2 -2

7 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

8 FSSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 -2

9 2S+1T+1Lo 2.42 X -0.22 2.20-3 0 -2 -3 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 -0.07 1.930 -1 0 0 -1

15.27 13.05

Skating Skills 1.60 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.832.75 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.083.00 3.00 3.00 3.25 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.083.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.003.25 2.75 2.75 3.00 3.50

24.39

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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13 大  嶋  志  温

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 2 36.71 15.37 21.34 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.70-1 0 0 0 0

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.08 2.220 0 -2 0 -1

4 1Lz+2T<< << 1.00 -0.30 0.70-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1F+1Eu+2S 2.30 -0.04 2.260 -1 -2 0 0

6 LSp1 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -1 -2 0 -2

7 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.35-1 -1 -1 -1 -2

8 2S 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

9 2T 1.43 X 0.00 1.430 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 0 0 0 -2

16.14 15.37

Skating Skills 1.60 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 2.25 3.00

Transitions 1.60 2.422.75 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.50

Performance 1.60 2.673.00 2.50 2.75 2.50 2.75

Composition 1.60 2.753.25 2.50 2.75 2.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 2.673.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 3.00

21.34

14 岩  井  智  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

埼玉アイスアリーナFC 13 34.43 11.33 23.60 0.50

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+1Eu+1S 2.20 0.00 2.200 0 0 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

3 2Lze<< e 0.48 -0.24 0.24-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 2S 1.30 -0.22 1.08-2 -1 -1 -3 -2

5 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 LSpB 1.20 0.00 1.200 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp1V 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 0

8 StSqB 1.50 -0.20 1.30-1 -2 -1 -1 -2

9 1Lo+1T 0.99 X 0.00 0.990 0 0 0 0

10 FSSpB 1.70 -0.23 1.470 -1 -2 -1 -2

12.47 11.33

Skating Skills 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.25

Transitions 1.60 2.672.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 3.00

Performance 1.60 3.003.00 2.75 3.00 3.00 3.25

Composition 1.60 3.003.00 2.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 1.60 3.083.25 2.75 3.25 2.75 3.50

23.60

転倒:  -0.50 (1)
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